

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5318/2006

HARI MOHAN MANDAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR (NOW IN JHARKHAND)

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sakesh Kumar, A.C
Jail Petition, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Nirmal Kumar Ambastha, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned Amicus Curiae is granted four weeks' time to
inspect the records and list thereafter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj