

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1346 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

HARI MOHAN MANDAL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR (NOW IN JHARKHAND) Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Jail Petition,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present.

The learned Amicus Curiae has to verify the record
before 20.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj