

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1346 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

HARI MOHAN MANDAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR (NOW IN JHARKHAND)

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/05/2011

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sakesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Amicus Curiae who was granted last opportunity for flagging the necessary documents in the official record has not done even now. Hence, list the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for appropriate orders.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar